




www.groupeguillin.com
brochure

BROCHURE 2017

http://www.groupeguillin.com/


FOOD PACKAGING:
A MUST!

Communicate
legal notices and necessary indications about the nature of the 
packaged product.

Contain
enables to preserve the integrity and cohesion of the product: shape, 
size, volume or quantities.

Preserve
ensures the safe and hygienic condition of the content with respect to 
external constraints: contamination, cooling and heating,
lighting, theft…

Combat wastefulness 
ensuring preservation and organoleptic qualities of the product.

Facilitate proper use 
by consumers in terms of closing / reopening, convenience
and gripping.

Sell 
by ensuring the product promotion and attractiveness.

Forwarding
helps secure and optimize the product transport from the producer 
to the end consumer and limit logistics impacts, caused by
products forwarding.

A MUST!

Communicate
legal notices and necessary indications about the nature of the 
packaged product.

Contain
enables to preserve the integrity and cohesion of the product: shape, 
size, volume or quantities.

Preserve
ensures the safe and hygienic condition of the content with respect to 

KEY FUNCTIONS

2



FOOD PACKAGING:
A MUST!

FOOD PACKAGING:
AN ENGAGEMENT!

Eco-design
the aim of this is to design products in line with the principles of sustainable development and 
environmental friendliness. Each new product is subject to a full life cycle analysis, which allows 
quantifying and optimizing its environmental footprint.

Eco-industrialization
the processes used minimize the consumption of non-renewable energy, 
water and electricity within industrial plants applying a zero-discharge policy.

Reuse
each package is designed to ensure its domestic reuse (storage, conservation, reheating…)
by end users.

Recyclability 
every material used is aimed at being transformed into raw material or energy, depending on existing 
sorting and recycling units. After use, any packaging remains a noble material, 100 % recyclable.

Circular economy
as opposed to linear economy, it aims at closing the loop of a product cycle of life, thus reducing its 
environmental footprint and increasing its recycling. This is the base of energy transition.

Citizenship
it deals with the individual and collective eco-responsible behavior of end users.
It is the key value, necessary to implement circular economy.

ENVIRONMENTAL PRINCIPLES

It is the key value, necessary to implement circular economy.

3



4

CLAMSHELLS

9

PUNNETS WITH SEPARATE LIDS PET

21
FRESH PRODUCE TRAYS

PUNNETS WITH SEPARATE LIDS PP

47

TRAYS AND INSERT TRAYS



5

FRESH PRODUCE TRAYS

53

General terms and conditions
for the sale of goods

Index by marks and references

RETURNABLE PLASTIC CONTAINER

TRAYS AND INSERT TRAYS

67

86

80

78

RETURNABLE PLASTIC CONTAINER

78



web

COLD USE

FREDDO

UTILISATION FROIDE

GUIDE DES MATÉRIAUX

MATERIAL

DENOMINAZIONI MATERIALE

6

POLIETILENE TEREFTALATO
(CONTIENE DEL RPET)

-40° C / +60° C

COLOR E TRASLUCIDO

SALDATURA / CONGELAMENTO

POLIPROPILENE

-10° C / + 80° C

COLOR E TRASLUCIDO

SALDATURA / CONGELAMENTO

PP
05

ALU

07

PS
06

APET
01

PP
05

PVC
03

CARTON

PP
05

ALU

07

PS
06

APET
01

PP
05

PVC
03

CARTON

POLYETHYLENE TEREPHTALATE
(CONTAINS RPET)

-40° C / +60° C

COLOURED / TRANSPARENT

SEALABLE / FREEZABLE

POLYPROPYLENE

-10° C / + 80° C

COLOURED / TRANSPARENT

SEALABLE / FREEZABLE

PP
05

ALU

07

PS
06

APET
01

PP
05

PVC
03

CARTON

PP
05

ALU

07

PS
06

APET
01

PP
05

PVC
03

CARTON

POLYÉTHYLÈNE TÉRÉPHTALATE
AMORPHE (INTÈGRE DU RPET)

-40° C / +60° C

CRISTAL / NOIR

SCELLABLE / CONGÉLATION

POLYPROPYLÈNE

-10° C / + 80° C

COULEUR OU TRANSPARENT

SCELLABLE / CONGÉLATION

PP
05

ALU

07

PS
06

APET
01

PP
05

PVC
03

CARTON

PP
05

ALU

07

PS
06

APET
01

PP
05

PVC
03

CARTON



USO FRÍO

DO NISKICH TEMPERATUR

KALTE BENUTZUNG

COLD USE VOOR KOUD GEBRUIK

FREDDO

UTILISATION FROIDE

GUIDE DES MATÉRIAUX DENOMINACIONES MATERIAL

MATERIAL MATERLAALTOEPASSINGEN

DENOMINAZIONI MATERIALE SUROWIEC

MATERIAL

7

POLYETHYLENE TEREPHTALATE
(ENTHÄLT RPET)

40° C / +60° C

TRANSPARENT ODER SCHWARTZ

TIEFKÜHLGEEIGNET

POLYPROPYLENE

-10° C / + 80° C

FARBIG ODER DURCHSICHTIG

VERSIEGELBAR / TIEFKÜHLGEEIGNET

PP
05

ALU

07

PS
06

APET
01

PP
05

PVC
03

CARTON

PP
05

ALU

07

PS
06

APET
01

PP
05

PVC
03

CARTON

POLYETHYLEENTEREFTALAAT
(OPGENOMEN IN RPET)

-40° C / +60° C

DOORZICHTIG / ZWART

AFSLUITBAAR / INVRIESBAAR

POLYPROPYLEEN

-10° C / + 80° C

KLEUR / TRANSPARANT

AFSLUITBAAR / INVRIESBAAR

PP
05

ALU

07

PS
06

APET
01

PP
05

PVC
03

CARTON

PP
05

ALU

07

PS
06

APET
01

PP
05

PVC
03

CARTON

POLIETILENO TEREFTALATO
(CONTIENE RPET)

-40° C / +60° C

COLOR O TRANSPARENTE

SELLADO / CONGELACIÓN

POLIPROPILENO

-10° C / + 80° C

COLOR O TRANSLÚCIDO

SELLADO / CONGELACIÓN

PP
05

ALU

07

PS
06

APET
01

PP
05

PVC
03

CARTON

PP
05

ALU

07

PS
06

APET
01

PP
05

PVC
03

CARTON

POLI
(TREFTALAN ETYLENU)

-40° C / +60° C

PRZEZROCZYSTY 

DO ZGRZEWU / DO MROŻENIA

POLIPROPYLEN

-10° C / + 80° C

PRZEZROCZYSTY / W KOLORZE

SALDATURA / CONGELAMENTO

PP
05

ALU

07

PS
06

APET
01

PP
05

PVC
03

CARTON

PP
05

ALU

07

PS
06

APET
01

PP
05

PVC
03

CARTON



  
DIMENSIONS 
HORS-TOUT

DIMENSIONS 
UTILES

HAUTEUR
FOND 

 

HAUTEUR FOND 
+ COUVERCLE

HAUTEUR
COUVERCLE 

CONTENANCE (ml) PALETTISATION NBRE DE PIÈCES / 
CARTON

NBRE DE PIÈCES / 
CAISSE DE TRANSPORT

NEW

NOUVEAU
PRODUIT 

  

AUßENMAßE INNENMAßE HÖHE
BECHER 

 

HÖHE
BECHER + DECKEL

HÖHE
DECKEL  

INHALT (ml) Kt / PAL St / KARTON STÜCK / TRANSPORTKISTE 

NEW

NEU

  
EXTERNAL

DIMENSIONS
INTERNAL

DIMENSIONS
HEIGHT

BASE

 

HEIGHT
BASE + LID

HEIGHT
LID

CONTENT (ml) PALLET NR PIECES / CASE NR PIECES / 

TRANSPORT CRATE

NEW

NEW 
PRODUCT 

  
MISURE
ESTERNE

MISURE
INTERNE

ALTEZZA
FONDO

 

ALTEZZA FONDO
+ COPERCHIO

ALTEZZA
COPERCHIO 

CAPACITÀ (ml) PEDANA CARTONI NR PEZZI / CASSETTA

NEW

NUOVO 
PRODOTTO

  
MEDIDAS 
EXTERNAS

MEDIDAS 
ÚTILES

ALTURA
FONDO

 

ALTURA FONDO
+ TAPA

ALTURA 
TAPA 

CAPACIDAD (ml) PALET CAJA N° UDS / CAJA
DE EMBALAJE

NEW

NUEVO
PRODUCTO

  
BUITENMAAT BINNENMAAT HOOGTE

BODEM

 

HOOGTE BODEM
+ DEKSEL

HOOGTE
DEKSEL

INHOUD (ml) PALLET BELADING AANTAL STUKS
PER DOOS

AANTAL STUKS
PER KRAT

NEW

NIEUW
PRODUCT

  
DŁUGOŚĆ SZEROKOŚĆ

WEWN
WYSOKOŚĆ

SPODU

 

WYSOKOŚĆ
SPODU + GORY

WYSOKOŚĆ GÓRY 

POJEMNOSC (ml) KART / PAL SZTUK / KARTON ILOŚĆ SZTUK / KRATKA 
TRANSPORTOWA

NEW

NOWY

LEGEND

8



99

CLAMSHELLSCLAMSHELLS



Clamshells

10

VISIPACK®  RPET
 
 Gr

D
FL18H093 1 124 x 91 93 250 600 14 400 18

FL17H74 128 x 95 75 250 1 170 18 720 18

D

S10CL60 2 185 x 116 60 300/400 560 8 960 10 6

S10CL80 185 x 116 80 500 800 12 000 10 6

S10CL90 185 x 116 90 750 800 12 000 10 6

D

FL16H50ST 187 x 113 50 350 800 12 000 10

FL16H58

187 x 113

58 400/500 720 10 800

10FL16H68 68 450/500 700 10 500

FL16H75 75 400 700 10 500

FL16H75/3ST 3 187 x 113 75 350-500 680 10 200 10

FL16H90 187 x 113 90 500-750 680 10 200 10

FL16H115 4 187 x 113 115 750 460 6 900 10

VISIPACK FL14H115

VISIPACK FL14H080

1 2 3 4



11

VISIPACK®  RPET
 
 Gr

D FL14H80 187 x 144 80 500 330 4 620 8

D FL14H100 187 x 144 100 750 312 4 368 8

D
FL14H115 5

187 x 144 115 1000
360 5 040

8
FL14H115A 375 5 250

Cavities

D

FL14M10 187 x 144 103 2 mangoes 360 5 040 8

FL9C18 6 171 x 128 84 2 avocados 720 8 640 9

FL4C22 7 145 x 93 70 2 avocados 1 080 17 280 16

TUC10H70 8 284 x 76 70 6/7 fruits 420 8 820 10

TUC12H85 190 x 94 85 3/4 fruits 810 12 960 12
Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale

5 6

7 8



12

LUCKYPACK®   RPET

Gr

D PAC18H80 1 128 x 94 80 250 840 26 880 18

D

PAC8H78 2 187 x 146 78 400/500 280 12 320 8

PAC8H96 187 x 146 96 500/700 250 11 000 8

PAC8H116 187 x 146 116 750/1000 220 9 680 8

D

PAC10H66 190 x 116 65 300/400 480 17 280 10 6

PAC10H76 190 x 116 75 400/500 470 16 920 10 6

PAC10H91 190 x 116 90 500/750 460 16 560 10 6

D

PAC4H66 282 x 182 66 750/1000 200 8 400 4

PAC4H85STF 3 282 x 182 85 1000/1500 200 8 400 4

PAC4H130 282 x 182 130 2000 124 5 208 4

1

2

3

Clamshells

PAC4H130 282 x 182 130 2000 124 5 208 4PAC4H130



13

1 2

GRAPIPACK®   RPET

Gr

D
GRC10-500 207 x 122 130 500 354 7 080 10

GRC10-750 1 207 x 122 135 750 354 7 080 10

D GRC8-750 207 x 145 135 750 288 5 760 8

Gr

N

GR85 184 x 141 85 500 450 9 000 8 4

GR105 2 184 x 141 105 750 378 7 560 8 4

GR130 184 x 141 130 1000 330 6 600 8 4

Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale





CLAMIPACK® 

15

1

3 5

2

CLAMIPACK®   RPET

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

Gr

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

V F125/CL44 142 x 94 44 125 786 19 650 16

V

F250/CL53

124 x 94

53 150 1 200 24 000

18 6 9F250/CL75 1 75
250

1 080 21 600

F251/CL75 75 1 200 24 000

V

F41/CL34

142 x 128

34 125-200 976 15 616

12 6

F40/CL37 2 37 125-175 1 160 18 560

F40/CL47 47 200-250 1 120 17 920

F40/CL55 55 250-350 1 104 17 664

F40/CL75 75 300-400
1 040 16 640

F40/CL85 85 300-450

V

F60/CL60 3

182 x 182

60 500 390 7 800

6F60/CL95 95 750-1000 336 6 720

F60/CL130 130 1000-1500 315 6 300

Cavities

V

F60/CL85-2C 4 85 4 fruits cal AAA 372 7 440

6F60/CL78-4C 182 x 182 78 4 fruits cal AA 375 7 500

F60/CL90-4C  5 90 4 fruits cal AAA 375 7 500

4



Clamshells

NEW

16

CLAMIPACK®   RPET

NEW

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

Gr

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

N

F1000/CL47
187 x 143

47
300

500 10 000
8 4

F1000/CL52 52 500 10 000

F1000/CL75 187 x 143 75 500 500 10 000 8 4

F1000/CL115
187 x 143

115
1000

500 10 000
8 4

F1000/CL123 123 500 10 000

V

F500/CL53
190 x 115

53 250-400 664 13 280
10 5 4

F500/CL58 58 300-400 632 12 640

F500/CL80

190 x 115

80

250-500

600 12 000

10 5 4

F501/CL80 80 640 12 800

F500/CL85 85 600 12 000

F501/CL85 80 624 12 480

F500/CL90 90 568 11 360

F501/CL90 80 600 12 000

F500/CL110 190 x 115 110 500-750 568 11 360 10 5 4

F500/CL130
190 x 115

130
750-1000

456 9 120
10 5 4

F500/CL135 135 536 10 720



17

1 2

RUBIPACK®   RPET

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

Gr

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

D RU18H68 162 x 106 68 250 540 12 960 18 9

D

RU191H51

191 x 118

51

250

540 10 800

12 6RU191H55 1 56 528 10 560

RU191H64 64 520 10 400

RU191H85 191 x 118 85 400 480 9 600 12 6

Cavities
D RU191H62/2 191 x 118 62 2 x 125 500 10 000 12 6

D

RU238H54 238 x 148 54 300 368 5 888 8

RU238H78 238 x 148 78 500 300 4 800 8

RU238H90 2 238 x 148 90 750 300 5 400 8

RU238H95 238 x 148 95 800 300 5 400 8

Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale



18

Clamshells

18

Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale

DISTRIPACK®   RPET

NEW Gr

V

F20/CL55 76 x 76 55 50 1 575 31 500 40 24 20

F20/CL85 1 76 x 76 85 100 1 470 29 400 40 24 20

F20/CL93 76 x 76 93 125 1 470 29 400 40 24 20

V F12/CL120 2 96 x 96 120 200-250 1 150 23 000 24 15 12

P
O

P
-
U

P
 P

RESSU R E O PEN
IN

G
 S

Y
S

T
E

M

RIB
 V

E
N

T
IL

A
TIO

N  SY ST E MS A

T 
T
H

E
 B

O
T

T
O

M

O
P

EN
 A

N
D CLOSE WITH TH

E TH
U

M
B

 

2

1

NEW

STACKABLE

WITH SPOUT

NEW



10019

DISTRIPACK®   RPET

NEW Gr

V

F24/CL60 3 96 x 96 60 150 960 19200 24 15 12

F24/CL70 96 x 96 70 175 960 19200 24 15 12

F24/CL80 96 x 96 80 200 900 18000 24 15 12

F24/CL90 96 x 96 90 225 900 18000 24 15 12

F24/CL112 4 96 x 96 112 250 850 17000 24 15 12

F24/CL122 96 x 96 122 275 850 17000 24 15 12

NEW

3

4



Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale

FORMIPACK®   RPET

NEW

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

S
HH25 1

398 x 120
25 396 9 900

HH45 45 375 9 375

S
TS25 25 660 10 560

TS45 417 x 132 45 525 8 400

S Small Tapered Herb 398 x 117 32 560 8 960

S Large Tapered Herb 510 x 117 45 300 6 000

20

Clamshells

20

1



2121

PUNNETS WITH SEPARATE LIDS PETPUNNETS WITH SEPARATE LIDS PET



22

Punnets with separate lids PETPunnets with separate lids PETPunnets with separate lids PETPunnets with separate lids PET

1 2 3

CVG750
GRO750E

4 5

AGRIPACK®  RPET

Gr

D

RU12H45* 2

190 x 118

45

250

1 173 18 768

12 6RBS12H50        b 1 50 1 122 17 952

RBS12H60*      b 60 1 088 17 408

CVRU (lid) 3 180 x 108 19 940 56 400

GRAPIPACK®   RPET

Gr

D

GR0651* 4
202 x 144

82 650 1 008 20 160
8

GR0751 106 750 720 14 400

CVGR (lid) 5 204 x 146 61 600 12 000

* Available in black / b: Possibility of bubblepadDrawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale



23

AGRIPACK®   RPET

NEW

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

Gr

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30 FLOW
PACK

D

PAF15H26*
193 x 76 26 150

1 575 25 200 15 8 ✓

PAF15H26FP 6 2 475 39 600 ✓

PAF15H41*

193 x 76
41 250

1 530 24 480

15 8

✓

PAF15H41FP* 2 670 42 720 ✓

PAF15H50 50 250/300 1 575 25 200 ✓

CVPAF15 (lid) 8 184 x 67 17 1 350 81 000

TUB13H41 206 x 76 41 3 fruits 1 696 35 616 13 8 ✓

TUB10H26 7
284 x 76

26
150/200

768 15 360
10 5 6

✓

TUB10H36* 36 780 15 600 ✓

TUB10H41
284 x 76 41 350

720 14 400
10 5 6

✓

TUB10H41FP 1 440 28 800 ✓

CVTUB10 (lid) 9 274 x 66 17 1 590 66 780

* Available in black

6 7 8 9

NEW



24

Punnets with separate lids PETPunnets with separate lids PETPunnets with separate lids PETPunnets with separate lids PET

2
31

* Possibility of red cushion 

b: Possibility of bubblepad

AGRIPACK®   RPET

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

Gr

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30FLOW
PACK

D

S10H40   b 1
195 x 128

40 250 1 240 14 880
10 6

✓

S10H55*  b 55 250 1 220 14 640 ✓

S10H63   b
195 x 128

63 400 1 200 14 400
10 6

✓
S10H75   b 75 500 1 180 14 160 ✓
CVS10 (lid) 2 183 x 115 20 1 200 48 000

D

S16H35   b
149 x 103

35 125 1 504 24 064
16

✓
S16H70   b 3 70 250 1 440 23 040 ✓
CVS16 (lid) 134 x 86 20 2 250 54 000

Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale





Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale

AGRIPACK®   RPET

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

Gr

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30FLOW
PACK

D

PAF8H25*   b

177 x 138

25 200 800 11 200

8 5 4

✓
PAF8H32*   b 1 32 250 780 10 920 ✓
PAF8H42*   b 42 400 740 10 360 ✓
PAF8H55*   b 55 500 720 10 080 ✓
PAF8H110 110 750 620 8 680 ✓
CVPAF8 (lid) 166 x 127 19 1 860 59 520

D

PAF6H36*

190 x 190

36 350 720 8 640

6

✓
PAF6H40*   b 2 40 400 700 8 400 ✓
PAF6H48*   b 48 500 708 8 496 ✓
PAF6H51*   b 51 500 700 8 400 ✓
PAF6H70AT   b 70 750 690 8 280 ✓
PAF6H100 3 184 x 184 100 1000 600 7 200 ✓
CVPAF6 (lid) 4 174 x 174 19 900 36 000

1
2

3
4

AGRIPACK®  AGRIPACK®  AGRIPACK
3

26

Punnets with separate lids PET



AGRIPACK®   RPET

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

GR

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30FLOW
PACK

D

PAF4H45*

284 x 184

45 1000 360 5 760

4 2

✓

PAF4H55 55 1200 352 5 632 ✓

PAF4H73 73 1500 340 5 440 ✓

PAF4H101 1 101 2000 320 5 120 ✓

CVPAF4 (lid) 2 270 x 170 20 600 24 000

1 2

27

1 2



28

Punnets with separate lids PET

AGRIPACK®  Containers with cavities RPET

NEW

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

Gr

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

D

PAF10H25/3* 1

190 x 116

25 3 x 75 1 220 14 640

10PAF10H48/2   b 48 2 x 125
1 200 14 400

PAF10H48/3 48 3 x 100

D

PAF6H36/2 2

190 x 190

36 2 x 175 720 8 640

6
PAF6H36/4 36 4 x 125 702 8 424

PAF6H40/3* 40 3 x 125 340 6 800

PAF6H51/2 51 2 x 250 700 8 400

D PAF4H58/2 3 284 x 184 58 2 x 600 260 4 160 4 2

D
PAF6CA57 4

190 x 190
51 4 fruits cal A 708 8 496

6
PAF6CB45 5 45 4 pears cal B 700 8 400

D

PAF9C14

190 x 128

97

2 fruits

700 14 000 9 5

PAF9C16 6 84
735 14 700

9 5PAF9C20 74

PAF9M10NFP 7 29 750 45 000

AG 1902C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

NEW

NEW



29

NEW

Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale

DISTRIPACK®   RPET

NEW

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

Gr

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

D
SH24H80

93 x 93
80 180 800 32 000

24 12
SH24H109 1 109 250 760 30 400

LID

D
CVSH24AT (lid) 2

94 x 94 20 1 800 36 000
CVSH24ST (lid) 3

DISTRIPACK®   RPET
NEW

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

TOP
SEAL

S

Mini Snack Pot

Ø87

45 TBC TBC ✓
Shallow Snack Pot 4 63 1 024 20 480 ✓
Deep Snack Pot 5 100 816 20 400 ✓

* possible personalization of the lid

1

2

3

4

5

3

NEW



30

Punnets with separate lids PET

BERRIPACK®   RPET

NEW

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

GR

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30FLOW
PACK

TOP
SEAL

V

F10/30*

172,5 x 133

30 100-250 756 15 120

8

✓ ✓

F10/40 40 100-250 720 14 400 ✓ ✓

F10/50 50 250-450 702 14 040 ✓ ✓

F10/54 54 250-450 720 14 400 ✓ ✓

F10/60 60 250-450 702 14 040 ✓ ✓

F10/70 70 250-500 684 13 680 ✓ ✓

F10/83 1 83 400-500 648 12 960 ✓ ✓

T10 (lid) 2 179,5 x 140 432 10 800

V

F60/30

182 x 182

30 250-400 990 15 840

6

✓ ✓

F60/40 3 40 250-500 648 15 552 ✓ ✓

F60/45* 45 500-750 927 14 832 ✓ ✓

F60/60 60 500-750 918 14 688 ✓ ✓

F60/70 70 750-1000
900 14 400

✓ ✓

F60/75 75 750-1000 ✓ ✓

F60/80* 80 1000 900 14 400 ✓ ✓

T60/14 (lid) 5
185 x 185

14 513 10 260

T60/P (lid) 567 11 340

Cavities

V

F60/40 4C

182 x 182

40 4 fruits cal AA 945 15 120

6

✓ ✓

F60/50 4C 50 4 fruits cal AAA 927 14 832 ✓ ✓

F60/75-2C 4 75 2 x 400 882 14 112 ✓ ✓

T60/50 4C (lid) 185 x 185 50 495 9 900

* Available in blackDrawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale

1 3 42 5

NEW



LID WITH
VENTILATION SYSTEMS

31

BERRIPACK®   RPET

NEW GR FLOW
PACK

TOP
SEAL

V

F40/TS36

136 x 116

36 125-150 1 545 38 625

12 8

✓ ✓

F40/TS40 40 125-150 1 500 37 500 ✓ ✓

F40/TS50 6 50 225-250 1 440 36 000 ✓ ✓

F40/TS75 75 500 1 230 30 750 ✓ ✓

T40/P (lid) 141 x 119 990 24 750

AIR SYSTEM

V

F19-12/TS40

184 x 117

40 170-200 966 24 150

10

✓ ✓

F19-12/TS45 45 170-200 966 24 150 ✓ ✓

F19-12/TS50 50 220-250 952 23 800 ✓ ✓

F19-12/TS60 7 60 400 910 22 750 ✓ ✓

F19-12/TS70 70 500 803 20 075 ✓ ✓

F19-12/TS85 85 500 826 20 650 ✓ ✓

T19-12/P (lid) 8 187 x 120 660 16 500

6
7 8

RPET

NEW



32

Punnets with separate lids PET

Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale

BERRIPACK®   RPET
FLOW
PACK

TOP
SEAL

S

3-CAVITY BERRIPACK 1

174 x 174

56
600 12 000

6

✓ ✓

MB43 43 ✓ ✓

MB56 2 56 660 13 200 ✓ ✓

MB (lid) 3 181 x 181 12 450 9 000

1 2 3

Punnets with separate lids PET



33

BERRIPACK®   RPET

GR
FLOW
PACK

TOP
SEAL

S

BB-28 4

136 x 114

28 100-125 1 200 30 000

12 8

✓ ✓

BB-35 35 125-150 1 800 28 800 ✓ ✓

BB-42 5 42 180 2 000 32 000 ✓ ✓

BB-50 50 225-250 1 800 28 800 ✓ ✓

BB-75 75 400 900 22 500 ✓ ✓

BB-LID 6 141 x 119 12 1 050 21 000

BB SERIES FOR AUTOMATIC DENESTING

GR
FLOW
PACK

TOP
SEAL

S
BB-35 denestable

136 x 114
35 150 1 200 19 200

12 8
✓ ✓

BB-50 denestable 50 225 1 160 18 560 ✓ ✓

4 5 6

Ref + V: all references are available with Ventilation System

AIR
SYSTEM

REF.+V

S
BB-35 denestable

136 x 114
35 150 1 200

BB-50 denestable 50 225 1 160

Ref + V: all references are available with Ventilation SystemRef + V: all references are available with Ventilation System



34

Punnets with separate lids PET

MAXIPACK®   B1K series RPET

Gr FLOW
PACK

D

B1KH20** b

174 x 134

20 250/300 750 10 500

8 4

✓

B1KH40* 40 450/500 750 10 500 ✓

B1KH67 1 67 750 750 10 500 ✓

B1KH90 90 1000 640 8 960 ✓

Cavities

D

B1KH40/2*

174 x 134

40 2 x 125
750 10 500

8 4

✓

B1KH40/3* 2 40 3 x 100 ✓

B1KC36 3 36 4 kiwis 780 10  920 ✓

D
CVB1K25 (lid) 4

177 x 138
25 576 11 520

CVB1K (lid) 1 630 12 600

* Available in black / ** Available in black and green

1

2

3

4



3535

* Available in black 

** Possibility of cushion red and black Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale

D

BF16RIMH34

142 x 95

34 125 1 080 21 600

16

8 ✓ ✓

BF16H30 b 2 30 125 2 220 44 400 8 ✓

BF16H50 b 50 250 2 160 43 200 8 ✓

BF16H54 b 54 250 2 112 42 240 8 ✓

BF16H62 b 62 250 2 100 42 000 8 ✓

V
T125 (lid)

143 x 96,5
10

1 155 23 100
T250 (lid) 3 15/22

MAXIPACK®   BF series RPET

NEW

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

Gr

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30FLOW
PACK

TOP
SEAL

D

BF12H27 b
129 x 117

27 250 1 170 23 400
12 6

✓ ✓

BF12H36 b 36 250 ✓ ✓

CV5BF12 (lid)
132 x 120

5

CV10BF12 (lid) 23 945 18 900

BF18H55AT 1
126 x 96

55 250 1 380 44 160
18 9 ✓

BF18H60AT* b 60 250 1 320 42 240

1 32



36

Punnets with separate lids PET

Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale b: Possibility of bubblepad

MAXIPACK®   BF series RPET

NEW

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

Gr

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30FLOW
PACK

D

BF10H38 b 190 x 116 38 250 1 140 27 360 10 ✓

BF10H48

190 x 116

48

500

1 140 27 360

10

✓
BF10H55 55 1 296 31 104 ✓
BF10H58 b 58 1 368 32 832 ✓
BF10H63  b 63 1 350 32 400 ✓
BF10H68 b 68 1 320 31 680 ✓
BF10H75 1 75 1 260 30 240 ✓

V T500/A (lid) 2 191,5 x 117

10 952 15 232

15 938 15 008

25 924 14 784

D CV21BF10 (lid) 3 196 x 120 34 1 260 15 120

1
2 3

1



37

MAXIPACK®    RPET

NEW

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

Gr

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30FLOW
PACK

TOP
SEAL

V

F125/I30 1

142 x 96

29 125 2 300 57 500

16 12 8

✓

F250/A34 34 125 2 664 66 600 ✓

F250/I34 34 150 2 300 57 500 ✓

F250/I44 44 150-200

2 300 57 500

✓

F250/I49 49 250 ✓

F250/I60 2 60 250-350 ✓

F250/TS42
142 x 96

42 150 2 160 54 000
16 12 8

✓ ✓

F250/TS45 45 150-200 2 088 52 200 ✓ ✓

T125 (lid) 3
143 x 95,5

10
1 155 23 100

T250 (lid) 15/22

F250/C60
116 x 95

60 250
2 400 60 000 20 12 9

✓

F250/C75 75 250 ✓

F250/C60
116 x 95

250
2 400 60 000 20 12 9

✓

F250/C75 75 250 ✓

1 2 3



38 Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale

Punnets with separate lids PET

1
2

3

1

3

MAXIPACK®    RPET

GR
FLOW
PACK

V

F500/F25

190 x 115

25 150 1 582 39 500

10 8 4

✓

F500/F38 1 38 250 1 562 39 550 ✓

F500/F55 55 400-500 1 400 35 000 ✓

F500/F58 58 400-500 1 518 37 950 ✓

F500/F68 2 68 500-600

1 400 35 000

✓

F500/F75 75
500-750

✓

F500/F85 85 ✓

F500/F100 100
750-1000

990 24 750 ✓

F500/F110 110 792 19 800 ✓

T500/A (lid) 3 191,5 x 117

10 952 15 232

15 938 15 008

25 924 14 784



39

MAXIPACK®    RPET

GR
FLOW
PACK

V

F500/N26

142 x 119

26 125

1 680 33 600

12 10 6

✓
F500/N34 34 200-250 ✓
F500/N40 40 250 ✓
F500/N45 4 45 250 ✓
F500/N60 60 350 1 560 31 200 ✓
F500/N75 75 500 1 512

30 240
✓

F500/N80 80 500 1 512 ✓
F500/N100 5 100 500 1 440 28 800 ✓

T500/N (lid)
145 x 122

8
1 176 23 520

21 / 27

T500/N fl at lid 1 080 21 600

GR
FLOW
PACK

V

F1005/F75 6

193 x 120

75 750 810 16 200

10 4

✓

F1005/F96 96 850 810 16 200 ✓

F1005/F105 105 1000 765 15 300 ✓

T1000/F25 (lid) 7 194,4 x 121,5 25 585 11 700

4 5

6 7

RPET

GR
FLOW
PACK



40

1 2

3 4

MAXIPACK®   SPF series RPET

GR
FLOW
PACK

S

SPF500/25 1

189,5 x 115,5

25 125 1 050 26 250 10 ✓

SPF500/38 38 250 1 400 28 000 10 ✓

SPF500/58 58 250 1 080 21 600 10 ✓

SPF500/68 68 400-500 1 170 23 400 10 ✓

SPF500/76 2 76 500-750 1 260 25 200 10 ✓

SPF500 Half Height
192 x 118

15
640 12 800

SPF500 Full Height 3 22

S PYO 1 4 309 x 97 85 300 4 800

Punnets with separate lids PET



SPT30 SPT42 SPT54 SPT60 SPE65

MAXIPACK®   SPM series RPET

NEW

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

GR

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30FLOW
PACK

TOP
SEAL

S

SPM30

173 x 134

30 1 540 24 640

8

✓ ✓

SPM40 1 40 170-200 1 650 26 400 ✓ ✓

SPM50 50 225 880 17 600 ✓ ✓

SPM70 70 300 880 17 600 ✓ ✓

SPM85 2 85 400-500 880 17 600 ✓ ✓

SPM50-70/30 Split Cavity 3 50 225 1 250 20 000 ✓ ✓

SF500 (lid) 178 x 138 14 864 13 824

41

Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale

1 2 33



42

1 2 3 4

Punnets with separate lids PET

MAXIPACK®   SAM series RPET

NEW

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

GR

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30FLOW
PACK

TOP
SEAL

S

SAM30 1

183 x 116

30 125 1 050 21 000

10

✓ ✓

SAM40 2 40 200 1 050 21 000 ✓ ✓

SAM50 50 227 1 050 21 000 ✓ ✓

SAM60 60 227 960 19 200 ✓ ✓

SAM70 3 70 300 930 18 600 ✓ ✓

SAM85 85 400-500 840 16 800 ✓ ✓

Cavities

S
SAM35-2 CAV

183 x 116
35 1 050 21 000

10
✓ ✓

SAM45-2 CAV 4 45 1 020 20 400 ✓ ✓

AIR
SYSTEM

REF.+V

NEW
TASTER
CORNER

Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale



43

MAXIPACK®    SPS series RPET

NEW

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

GR

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30FLOW
PACK

TOP
SEAL

S

SPS40 1

183 x 116

40 200
1 050 21 000

10

✓ ✓

SPS50 50 250 ✓ ✓

SPS50 Taster Corner 50 250 1 020 24 400 ✓ ✓

SPS56 2 56 227
1 050 21 000

✓ ✓

SPS60 60 227 ✓ ✓

SPS70 70 300 975 19 500 ✓ ✓

SPS76

183 x 116

76 400 1 260 25 200

10

✓ ✓

SPS85 3 85 400-500 930 18 600 ✓ ✓

SPS85 Taster Corner 5 85 400-500 900 18 000 ✓ ✓

SPS91 91 500 750 15 000 ✓ ✓

SPS98 98 500 750 15 000 ✓ ✓

SPS Flat Lid 4 187 x 120 11 864 13 824

1 2 3 4
5

VENTILATION SYSTEM

Ref + V: all references are available with Ventilation System

NEW



44

Punnets with separate lids PET

1

MAXIPACK®    SP400 series RPET

NEW

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

GR

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30FLOW
PACK

TOP
SEAL

S

SP400-40 1
176 x 176

40 300 672 13 440
6

✓ ✓

SP400-50 50 350-400 672 13 440 ✓ ✓

SP400-58

176 x 176

58 500 648 12 960

6

✓ ✓

SP400-65 65 600 12 000 ✓ ✓

SP400-75 75 600 600 12 000 ✓ ✓

SP450-58 182 x 182 58 400 750 12 000 ✓ ✓

Cavities

S
SP400-3 cavity 176 x 176

47 300
600 12 000 6

✓ ✓
58 350 ✓ ✓

SF400 (lid) 181 x 181 13 500 10 000NEW



45

MAXIPACK®   SPL series RPET

NEW GR
FLOW
PACK

TOP
SEAL

S

SPL56 1

277,7 x 181,7

56

600

336 6 720

4

✓ ✓

SPL56 2 cavity 2 500 ✓ ✓

SPL56 3 cavity 3 550 ✓ ✓

SPL70 4 70 700-800 300 6 000 ✓ ✓

SPL85 5 85 1000 ✓ ✓

SPL120 277,7 x 181,7 120 TBC TBC 4 ✓ ✓

1 2 3 4

5 6 7

Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale

MAXIPACK®   SW series RPET

NEW GR
TOP
SEAL

S

SW35 single cavity

268 x 120

35 265
840 16 800 6 3

✓

SW40 single cavity 40 370 ✓

SW50 single cavity 6 50
350

576 11 520 6 3

✓

SW58 twin cavity 58 ✓

SW58 single cavity 7 58 400 ✓

NEW



4646

Punnets with separate lids PET

Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale

MAXIPACK®    SPE series RPET

GR
FLOW
PACK

TOP
SEAL

S

SPE30 

173 x 134

30 150 1 300 28 800

8 4

✓ ✓
SPE40 1 40 200

1 250 20 000

✓ ✓
SPE50 50 225 ✓ ✓
SPE54 54 225 ✓ ✓
SPE60 2 60 227 ✓ ✓
SPE65 3 65 275 ✓ ✓
SPE70 70 300

1 100 17 600
✓ ✓

SPE85 4 85 400-450 ✓ ✓
SF500 (lid) 5 178 x 138 14 864 13 824

SC series FLOW
PACK

TOP
SEAL

S
SC46 6

183 x 116
46

1 050 21 000 10
✓ ✓

SC55 55 ✓ ✓

1 2 3 4 5 6



PUNNETS WITH SEPARATE LIDS PP

47



48

MAXIPACK®     PP

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

GR

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30FLOW
PACK

N

FOL/80 1 245 x 145 80 1000
550 9 900 6 4

✓

FOL/95 95 1250 ✓

FOL/110 245 x 145 110
1500 550 9 900 6 4

✓

FOL/125 125 ✓

N 

L50 2
186 x 73

50 250
1 300 23 400 16 8

✓

L60 60 300 ✓

500Q53 3

145 x 130

53 400

1 200 16 800 12 6

✓

500Q58 58 500 ✓

500Q63 63 ✓

500Q68 68 ✓

Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale

1

4 5 6

2 3

Lids Trays

T125-T250 FA

T500 A IF-FM

T1000/F25 FD

CVFR FR

CV21FO FC-FO

T500/N FK

Punnets with separate lids PP

LIDS  RPET

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

V

T125 4
143 x 96,5

10
1 155 23 100

T250 5 15-22

T500/A “N”
6

191,5 x 117
15 938 15 008

25 924 14 784

D
CVFR 174 x 143 12 1 040 12 480

CV21FO 196 x 120 34 1 260 15 120

V T1000/F25 194 x 121,5 25 585 11 700



MAXIPACK®    PP

GR
FLOW
PACK

N
FA45 1

142 x 96
45 250

2 280 34 200 16 10 8
✓

FA50 50 250 ✓

N

FK25 2

141 x 118

25 125-150
2 560 51 200

12 10 6

✓

FK30 30 200 ✓

FK75 75 500
2 400 48 000

✓

FK80 3 80 500 ✓

FK95 95 700
2 240 44 800

✓

FK100 100 700 ✓

N

FM/38

190 x 115

38 125-150

2 240 33 600

10 8 4

✓

FM/53 53 500 ✓

FM/58 58 500 ✓

FM/60 4 60 500-600 ✓

FM/62 62

500-600 2 080 31 200

✓

FM/66 66 ✓

FM/68 68 ✓

FM/75 75 750 1 840 27 600 ✓

2

3
4

FM/68 68

FM/75 75 750

49

1



Punnets with separate lids PPPunnets with separate lids PP

MAXIPACK®    PP

NEW

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

GR

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30FLOW
PACK

N

FD/92

193 x 119

92 1000

1 260 15 120 10 4

✓
FD/95 1 95 1000 ✓
FD/105 105 1000 ✓
FD/110 110 1000 ✓
FD/120 120 1000 ✓

N

IF/58

185 x 116

58 500 1 056 15 840

10 4

✓
IF/75 75 750 1 008 15 120 ✓
IF/95 95 1000

810 12 960

✓
IF/105 2 105 1000 ✓
IF/110 110 1000 ✓
IF/602P 185 x 116 60 1 008 15 120 10 4 ✓NEW

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

GR

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

FO/75

193 x 115

75 750 900 14 400 10 4

FO/92 92 1000

855 13 680 10 4
FO/95 95 1000

FO/105 3 105 1000

FO/110 110 1000

1000

1000FO/110 110

1 2 3

50



Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale

LIDS  RPET

D
CVFR 174 x 143 12 1 040 12 480

CV21FO 196 x 120 34 1 260 15 120

51

MAXIPACK®     PP

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

N FC/105E 193 x 115 105 1 200 18 000 10 - 4

RAVIPACK®     PP

NEW

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

N

FR/20

170 x 135

20

804 14 472 8 6FR/30 30

FR/40 40

MAXIPACK®     PP

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

GR

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

N

FR/54

170 x 135

54 500

804 14 472 8 6

FR/65 65 500

FR/75 75 750

FR/85 85 1000

FR/95 95 1000



52

LID WITH VENTILATION SYSTEM

MAXIPACK®    PP

GR
FLOW
PACK

TOP
SEAL

V F250/I49 1 142 x 95 49 250 1950 48 750 16

Lids  RPET

V
T125 (lid) 2

143 x 96,5
10

1 155 23 100
T250 (lid) 15 / 22

V
F500/N75 3 142 x 119 75 500 1 440 28 800 12

F500/F60 190 x 115 60 500 1 584 31 680 10 8 ✓

N

F1000/L60

190 x 115

60 500 828 24 840

10 8

✓ ✓

F1000/L75 4 75 500-750 792 15 840 ✓ ✓

F1000/L92 92 500-750 810 16 200 ✓ ✓

F1000/L110 110 750-1000 516 15 480 ✓ ✓

Lids  RPET

V T500/A (lid) 191,5 x 117

10 952 15 232

5 15 938 15 008

25 924 14 784

V F1005/F105 6 193 x 120 105 810 16 200 10

Lids  RPET
V T1000/F25 (lid) 7 194,4 x 121,5 25 585 11 700

1 2 3 4
5

6
7

BERRIPACK®   PP

V
F60/45*

182 x 182
45 500-750 846 13 536

6
✓ ✓

F60/80* 80 750-1000 792 12 672 ✓ ✓

Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale



5353

FRESH PRODUCE TRAYSFRESH PRODUCE TRAYS



54

Fresh produce trays

Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale

RAVIPACK®  PP

NEW

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

Gr

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

D

BFLH035H*

244 x 156

35 500 675 10 800

BFLH060H* 1 60 1000
600 9 600

BFLH080H 82 1500

*Available in black

Lids

D

CVBFL00 1 400 6 400

CVBFL25 2 248 x 160 25
456 6 384

CVBFL25AT 3 25

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

Gr

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

D

RC6H40 b

190 x 190

40 250 780 9 360

6

RC6H60 b 4 60 500 756 9 072

RC6H70 70 750 738 8 856

RC6H90 90 750 720 8 640

RC6H60/3* 5 60 500 684 8 208

D R1914H28 190 x 137 28 500 464 9 744

D R2919H65A 285 x 187 65 1000 336 5 376

D
R1413TS52

140 x 130
52

12
R1413TS55 55

D

RT6H60

245 x 146

60 500 608 9 728

6RT6H85 6 85 1000 640 10 240

RT6H95 95 1000 600 9 600

D 7525 7 270 x 135 28 750 750 18 000

AT = crystal with holes

*Available in black

2 3 4 5 6 7

RAVIPACK CVBFLEAT

1

NEW

NEW



55

CRUDIPACK®   RPET

NEW Gr

D

BOL1818H53 180 x 180 53 500 340 8 160

BOL1818H70 1 180 x 180 70 750 328 7 872

CP18H40 162 x 80 40 1 960 47 040

RAVIPACK®   PP

N

V20

193 x 115

20

804 14 472

V30 30

V45 45

V75 2 75

V85 85

V30/3 3 30

N

UN25

245 x 145

25

600 10 800

UN30 30

UN40 40

UN45 4 45

UN50 50

UN55 55

UN60 60

UN65 65

552 9 936
UN75 75

UN80 80

UN85 85

N

U40/4

245 x 145

40 552 9 936

U50/3 5 50

504 9 072U50/4 6 50

U50/4P 7 50

4 5 6 7

2 3

1

NEW



56

Fresh produce trays

Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale

RAVIPACK®   PP

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

N

Z30 1

230 x 153

30

528 10 560
Z40 40

Z50 50

Z60 60

Z65 65

500 10 000
Z50/2 2 50

Z50/3 50

Z65/3 3 65

N

EN25

270 x 170

25 520 6 240

EN40 40 480 5 760

EN50 4 50 480 5 760

EN60 60 440 5 280

EN65 65
480 5 760

EN85 85

N

G50

287 x 187

50

432 5 184

G65 65

G70 5 70

G75 75

G90 90

G105 105

G110 110

1 2 3 4 5



57

6 7 8 97

RAVIPACK®     PP

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

N

FR20

170 x 135

20

800 14 400FR30 6 30

FR40 7 40

N

SN70-17

180 x 130

17

900 14 400

SN70-20 20

SN70-25 25

SN70-25/2 8 25

SN70-32 32

SN70-35 35

SN70-35/2 35

SN70-40 40

SN70-45 45

SN70-50 50

828 13 248SN70-65 65

SN70-85 85

N

SA35

185 x 145

35
1 000 12 000

SA40 40

SA50 50 960 11 520

SA55 55

960 11 520SA60 60

SA65 65

SA75 75

912 10 944SA80 9 80

SA85 85

SA90 90 912 10 944

SA100 100
880 10 560

SA125 125



58

Fresh produce traysFresh produce traysFresh produce traysFresh produce trays

RAVIPACK®   PP

N

SN73-13

225 x 135

13

816 12 240SN73-20 20

SN73-25 3 25

SN73-30 30

780 11 700

SN73-35 35

SN73-40 40

SN73-50 50

SN73-60 60

SN73-80 80

S10-17

220 x 170

17

504 7 560

S10-20 20

S10-25 25

S10-32 32

S10-40 4 40

S10-50 50

S10-60 60

RAVIPACK®    VT series RPET
PUNNET

COMPATIBILITY

S

VT1-16 1 155 x 130 16 1 800 28 800

No lidVT2-16 180 x 130 16 1 050 26 520

VT3-16 2 220 x 130 16 1 000 16 000

VT6-25 270 x 130 25 600 12 000

1 2 3 4 5 6

Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale



59

7 8 11 12109

RAVIPACK®   PP

NEW

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

N

D 5

180 x 180

65
340 8 160

DQ35 35

DN50 6 50 360 8 640

DN60 60 360 8 640

DN70 70

360 8 640
DN75 75

DQ90 90

DN95 95

DQ105 105

340 8 160

DQ125 125

3DQ 7 80

4DQ-65 65

4DQ-80 80

LID DQ28 8 28

N

T20

145 x 130

20

900 18 000

T25 25

T30 30

T40 9 40

T47 47

T55 55

T70 70

T85 85

T50/2 10 50

N

TU25

285 x 76

25

325 13 650
TU30 30

TU35 11 35

TU/4-28 12 28

NEW



60

Fresh produce trays

1 2 3 4

Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale

RAVIPACK®    S series RPET
LID

COMPATIBILITY

S

SD2 1

182 x 132

25 1 000 20 000

L2
SH2 32 900 18 000

SE2 40 1 080 27 000

SJ2 2 50 810 16 200

SD3 3

220 x 130

25 800 12 800

L3SE3 38 900 14 400

SJ3 50 960 15 360

Lids PUNNET
COMPATIBILITY

S L3 4 222 x 130 9 1 000 16 000 S3



61

65

7
8

RAVIPACK®    S series RPET

NEW

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

Gr

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

LID
COMPATIBILITY

S

SE4 196 x 146 38 720 18 000 No lid

SE4 - SAL80 5 196 x 146 81 1 100 17 600 No lid

SE5 222 x 172 38 500 12 500 No lid

SH6 270 x 136 32 500 12 500 No lid

ST2-25

182 x 132
25

1 350 33 720

No lid

ST2-25 2 CAV 50/50 1 200 30 000

ST2-40 40 1 620 32 400

STBP3-38 6 202 x 108 38 1 250 31 250

WVT10/30 7 236 x 74 30 720 25 200

WTB50M 8 119 x 119 50 1 200 24 000

S series

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

Gr

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30 FLOW
PACK

TOP
SEAL

LID
COMPATIBILITY

S

SPT30 9

173 x 134

30 100 968 15 448

8 6

✓ ✓

SF500
SPT42 42 150 880 14 080 ✓ ✓

SPT54 54 200
880 14 080

✓ ✓

SPT60 10 60 250 ✓ ✓

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

LID
COMPATIBILITY

S 2 Avocado Tray 172 x 114 33 700 24 500 No lid

9 10



62

Fresh produce trays

1 2 3 4

Fresh produce trays

RAVIPACK®   RPET
FLOW
PACK

TOP
SEAL

V

B17-10/45 1
171 x 105

45 1 575 31 500 10 ✓
B17-10/65 65 1 470 29 400 10 ✓
B25-18/25*

245 x 180

25 492 11 808 ✓
B25-18/40* 40 480 11 520 ✓
B25-18/50* 50 460 11 040 ✓
B245/25

245 x 145

25 568 11 360 4 ✓ ✓
B245/40 40 784 12 544 4 ✓ ✓
B245/45 45 552 11 040 4 ✓ ✓
B245/65 2 65 584 11 680 4 ✓ ✓
B245/80 80 520 10 400 4 ✓ ✓
B245/95 95 464 9 280 4 ✓ ✓
BT-25*

145 x 130
25 1 408 22 528 ✓ ✓

BT-40* 3 40 1 312 20 992 ✓ ✓
BSN70-25* 4

180 x 130

25 1 008 21 160 8 4 ✓
BSN70-40* 40 990 19 800 8 4 ✓
BSN70-45 RIG* 45 1 323 26 460 8 4 ✓
BSN70-50* 50 972 19 440

8
4 ✓

BSN70-65* 65 882 17 640 4 ✓

RAVIPACK®   PP

V

B245/40

245 x 145

40 500 10 000 4 ✓ ✓
B245/65 65 504 10 080 4 ✓ ✓
B245/80 80 623 9 968 4 ✓ ✓

*Available in black

Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale



63

1 2 3 4 5 6

RAVIPACK®   RPET/PE

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

S

4’s Flat 1 184 x 184 60 500 12 500

Baby Button 2 138 x 138 28 600 12 240

350g Smooth Wall 3 135 x 135 75 576 11 520

250g Smooth Wall 4 135 x 135 55 425 11 520

200g 5 138 x 138 40 550 9 900

300g 6 138 x 138 65 612 11 520

Black Dark 
Brown

COLOURS



64

Fresh produce trays

Natural Moss
Green

Oak
Green

Dark
Green

Dark 
Blue

Black

Dark 
Brown

Light
Brown

Burnt
Orange

Purple

COLOURS

RAVIPACK®   PP C-LOW

Gr

S

125g 1 142 x 135 32 125 1 008 20 160

150g 2 172 x 135 32 150 708 17 700

180g 3 140 x 120 74 180 660 26 400

200g 4 178 x 135 42 200 690 17 250

250g 5 178 x 135 57
250

720 18 000

250g Elements 6 183 x 117 57 760 15 200

300g 7 178 x 135 68 300 720 18 000

350g 8 178 x 135 74 350 720 18 000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale



6565

CELLS FOR MUSHROOMS

NUMBER OF MUSHROOM 36 45 65

60 x 40 cm

Ø mm

65 59 40
59 x 39 cm

RAVIPACK®   PP C-LOW

Gr

S

350g Euro 9 183 x 142 62 350 576 14 400

400g Square 10 180 x 172 57 400 424 12 720

400g 11 181 x 143 78 400 540 10 800

500g 12 180 x 172 85 500 448 13 440

750 13 270 x 172 75 750 300 6 000

4’s Flat 14 184 x 176 78 4 mushrooms 400 10 000

250g Deep Flat 15 265 x 119 65 250 450 9 000

F3-38 16 220 x 138 38 150 420 16 800

LID   RPET
S 250g Euro Punnet Lid 17 150 x 130 13 780 15 600

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17



66

1 2 3 4 5 6

MINIPACK®   RPET

Gr

S 2 cav Brassica Pack 1 191 x 105 37 2 fruits 1 200 24 000

D
K730H30E* 2 227 x 137 32 6 fruits 720 14 400

CVK230H30E (lid) 3 229 x 139 38 - 726 8 712

MINIPACK®   PP

ø mm

N

6KR 4 230 x 153 20 70-75 450 11 250

4AR 5 169 x 155 17 70-80 1 000 18 000

6AR 6 230 x 153 20 65-75 500 12 500

Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale

Fresh produce trays



67

TRAYS AND INSERT TRAYS

67



68

EPP or EPS trays

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10

NEXPAN®   EPS or EPP

NEW Fruit ø mm

N

3CP 240 x 95 38 70-75 800

3GVS 240 x 95 35 70-75 800

3ML 277 x 94 38 80-85 880

4MP 1 160 x 142 34 65-66 1 000

4MS 162x 145 34 65-70 400

4P 163 x 138 42 55-60 1 100

4MV 166 x 151 44 65-70 400

4M 2 170 x 150 35 65-70 900

4G* 175 x 175 33 75-80 400

4G-38 175 x 175 38 75-80 800

4PR* 185 x 160 40 65-70 400

4PRG 191 x 185 40 70-75 180

4GN 3 192 x 192 35 90-95 440

6M 225 x 139 33 70-75 400

N BPR4 4 270 x 125 34 65 630 6 300 3

S BPR4 lid [PET] 5 264 x 125 25 630 45 000

N LID4G [PET] 181, 5 x 181,5 69 368 5 520

*Available in EPP or in EPS



69

NEXPAN®   EPS

N

58 135 x 100 21 1 200

60 135 x 135 22 1 200

160 168 x 145 32 550

65 180 x 90 20 1 170

68 184 x 105 20 1 000

70 6 180 x 135 22 1 000

70-40 7 180 x 135 40 1 000

165-30 200 x 140 30 1 000

165-40 200 x 140 40 800

25 220 x 180 20 1 000

25-26 8 220 x 180 26 500

73 225 x 135 22 1 000

73-32 225 x 135 32 1 000

73P-40 9 225 x 135 40 1 000

162-30 10 225 x 145 30 1 000

10 225 x 170 24 1 000

75-25 270 x 140 23 690

170 315 x 203 60 200

Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale



70

EPP or EPS trays

NEXPAN®   EPS or EPP

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

N

222-30
237 x 184

30 500

222-37 1 37 500

166-45 238 x 156 45 500

P1-30 2 252 x 172 30 660

4S27 3

270 x 175

27 500

4S37 37 500

4S47 47 500

172-30
290 x 220

30 250

172-50 50 250

NEW

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

ø mm

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

N

FO 140 x 135 20 55-60 840

F10 154 x 154 24 70-75 1 200

F1 190 x 140 20 55-60 680

F12* 4 205 x 154 20 65-70 1 150

F13* 5 225 x 155 20 75-80 725

F2 225 x 145 21 70-75 700

F24 6 245 x 153 24 70-75 800

1 2 3 4 5 6

Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale*Available in EPP or in EPS



71

TRAYS FOR KIWIS  TYPE KW

NUMBER OF FRUITS 18 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 30 33 34 36 39 42 45 46 49 50 53 55 60 65 70

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

40 x 30 cm

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

128

138

120

128

111

120

99

111

85

99

76

85

67

76
1400 22

38,5 x 28,5 cm

50 x 30 cm

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

150

180

124

136

114

126

106

116

95

105

87

95

79

87

74

80

68

74

63

68

60

64
57 1400 36

49 x 28,5 cm

60 x 40 cm

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

135

165

124

136

114

126

106

116

95

105

87

95

79

87

74

80

68

7459 x 39 cm

  Reversible models

TRAYS FOR KIWIS  TYPE KG (Gold Kiwis)

NUMBER OF FRUITS 18 20 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 30 33 36 39

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

40 x 30 cm

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

128

138

120

128

111

120

99

111

92

105

85

99

76

85
1400 22

38,5 x 28,5 cm

50 x 30 cm

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

152

181

138

152

128

138

120

128

111

120

99

111

85

99
700 36

49 x 28,5 cm

60 x 40 cm

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

111

120

99

111

85

99

76

8559 x 39 cm

Insert trays PP

NESTIPACK®    PP



NESTIPACK® 

72

PP insert trays

TRAYS FOR MANGO  TYPE MG

TRAYS FOR PAPAYA GOLDEN  TYPE PG

TRAYS FOR AVOCADO TYPE A

NUMBER OF FRUITS 6 7 8 9 10 12 15 18 20

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

 40 x 30 cm

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

128

103

123

98

120

88

119

87

120

77
1400 22

 38,5 x 28,5 cm

 60 x 40 cm

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

140

109

140

109

123

98

120

88

120

77 59 x 39 cm

NUMBER OF FRUITS 18 20 23 26 28 30

 60 x 40 cm

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm 105

86

101

86

89

82

78

76

82

76

76

69 59 x 39 cm

NUMBER OF FRUITS 24 30 35

 43 x 31 cm

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

66,5 64 61
 42,5 x 31 cm

TRAYS FOR GRAPES

NUMBER OF FRUITS GR4 GR6

 60 x 40 cm 270
x

179

185
x

179 59 x 39 cm



73

30P in 40 x 30 cm

6CP in 50 x 30 cm

NESTIPACK® 

European standard sizes for stonefruits
and sharonfruits

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

Ø mm

 

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

circumference
cm

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

size

90 + 28 + AAAA

80 - 89 25 + / 28 - AAA

73 - 79 23 + / 25 - AA

67 - 72 21 + / 23 - A

61 - 66 19 + / 21 - B

56 - 60 17,5 + / 19 - C

51 - 55 16 + / 17,5 - D

SATURN PEACHES

NUMBER OF FRUITS 30P 24P 4CP 5CP

40 x 30 cm ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

72

75

78

82

73

79

67

7238,5 x 28,5 cm

TYPE P

NUMBER OF FRUITS 23P 27P 5CP 6CP

50 x 30 cm ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

80

100

70

80

73

79

70

7549 x 29

TYPE P

24P IN 40 X 30 CM

Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale



74

TRAYS FOR ELONGATED PEARS (PP) TYPE ALN - AL - ALT

NUMBER OF FRUITS 9 10 12 12T 14 14T 14TN 16 16T 18 18T 20 20T 22 22T 24 24T 26 28 30 32 34

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

 40 x 25 cm 150

70

145

68
1400 24

 38 x 23 cm

 40 x 30 cm 152

72

146

68 38,5 x 28,5 cm

 50 x 30 cm

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

153

72

142

68

135

64
700 36

 48,5 x 28,5/C cm

 50 x 30 cm

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

200

81

195

80

167

80

171

74

153

78

157

75,5

173

67

140

72

142

66

144

66

136

63

132

57

125

57
700 36

 49 x 29 cm

 ALN 60 x 40 cm

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

185

85

163

75,5

152

72

146

68,5

142

67,5

145

60,5

145

57,5

130

57

140

55,5 59 x 39 cm

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

NESTIPACK® 

MELONS TRAYS (PP) TYPE ME

NUMBER OF FRUITS 4 5 6

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

40 x 30 cm

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

147 133 126 800 17 600
38,5 x 28,5 cm

TRAYS FOR ELONGATED PEARS (PP) TYPE ALN - AL - ALT

PP insert trays



75

NESTIPACK® 

Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale

TRAYS FOR PEARS (PP) TYPE PW

NUMBER OF FRUITS 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 45 46 48

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

40 x 30 cm

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

124

81,5

125

63,5

125

66,5

100

62,5

98

60

102

61
1400 22

38,5 x 28,5 cm

50 x 30 cm

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

118

72

115

70

118

67

105

65

95

64
700 36

48,5 x 28,5/C cm

50 x 30 cm

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

138

82

138

80

130

77

117

70

112

66

97

66

105

60

98

61

93

55

86

48
700 36

49 x 29 cm

60 x 40 cm

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

145

73

138

77

138

72

129

70

133

68

117

68

112

66

109

64

110

61

106

56

106

58

102

57

96

56

100

5459 x 39 cm

TYPE BARTLET (PB)

NUMBER OF FRUITS 18 21 24 27 30

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

60 x 40 cm

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

119 x 92 114 x 87 109 x 82 104 x 80 105 x 76
59 x 39 cm

TYPE PS

NUMBER OF FRUITS 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 32 37

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

50 x 30 cm

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

72 70 68 66 64 60 700 36
48,5 x 28,5/C cm

50 x 30 cm

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

94 86 82 80 75 72 72 65 62 58 700 36
49 x 29 cm

  Reversible models

NESTIPACK® 

TRAYS FOR PEARS (PP) TYPE PW

NUMBER OF FRUITS 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 45 46 48



NUMBER OF FRUITS 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 28d 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 42 43 44 45 48 49 51 52 54 55 56 59 60 63 66 70 76 85 103

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

30 x 20 cm ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

100 88
77

87
72,5 67,5 61 63 55 2800 22

29 x 19,5 cm

40 x 25 cm ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

91 82
78

73*

75

73*

75

68*
73 66 64 62 63 61 60 1400 24

38 x 23 cm

40 x 30 cm ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

116 100 90 90 85 80 76 76 71 68 63 62 61 60 57 55 53 52 50 48 47 45 43 1400 22
38,5 x 28,5 cm

50 x 32 cm ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

103 100 91 90 89 88 82 81 79 77 75 73 72 71 67 61 57,5 55,5 600 30
48 x 31 cm

50 x 30 cm ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

82 78 75 73 66 65 64 63 60 58 54 50 49 47 700 36
48,5 x 28,5 cm

50 x 30 cm ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

77 79 79 75 72 72 66 66 66 58,5 58 57 55 54 700 36
48,5 x 28,5 NC cm

50 x 30 cm ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

129 116 102 100 95 90 85 80 78 78 75 71 70 68 67 67 66 65 63 62 60 58 56 52 51 50 48 47 46 45 700 36
49 x 29 cm

60 x 40 cm ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

116 107 101 98 97 95 89 88 87 86 82 81 79 78 76 75 74 73 73 70 68 66 63 60 58 57 55 53 47
59 x 39 cm

NESTIPACK® 

76

PP insert trays

* Model C. �   Reversible models

TRAYS FOR ROUND FRUITS  TYPE S



NUMBER OF FRUITS 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 28d 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 42 43 44 45 48 49 51 52 54 55 56 59 60 63 66 70 76 85 103

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

30 x 20 cm ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

100 88
77

87
72,5 67,5 61 63 55 2800 22

29 x 19,5 cm

40 x 25 cm ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

91 82
78

73*

75

73*

75

68*
73 66 64 62 63 61 60 1400 24

38 x 23 cm

40 x 30 cm ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

116 100 90 90 85 80 76 76 71 68 63 62 61 60 57 55 53 52 50 48 47 45 43 1400 22
38,5 x 28,5 cm

50 x 32 cm ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

103 100 91 90 89 88 82 81 79 77 75 73 72 71 67 61 57,5 55,5 600 30
48 x 31 cm

50 x 30 cm ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

82 78 75 73 66 65 64 63 60 58 54 50 49 47 700 36
48,5 x 28,5 cm

50 x 30 cm ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

77 79 79 75 72 72 66 66 66 58,5 58 57 55 54 700 36
48,5 x 28,5 NC cm

50 x 30 cm ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

129 116 102 100 95 90 85 80 78 78 75 71 70 68 67 67 66 65 63 62 60 58 56 52 51 50 48 47 46 45 700 36
49 x 29 cm

60 x 40 cm ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

116 107 101 98 97 95 89 88 87 86 82 81 79 78 76 75 74 73 73 70 68 66 63 60 58 57 55 53 47
59 x 39 cm

Drawings and colours for information purposes only - Read our general terms of sale

77

NUMBER OF FRUITS
* 1 inch = 2,54 cm

9 10 10 11 11 12 12 15 16 18

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30
60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

40 x 25 cm

ø mm

ø mm

ø mm

ø
  inches*

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

L x ø
mm

3,4 3,2 3,4 3,1 3,25 3,0 3,2 2,8 2,7 2,5 1000 24
39 x 24,5 cm/CA



Returnable plastic container

78

Returnable plastic container

RAVIPACK®

G90 (4 x 2 kg)

ALL THESE PUNNETS FIT IN 
RETURNABLE PLASTIC CONTAINER

AGRIPACK®   

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

D PAF8 X 8

RAVIPACK®   

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

D
R1413TS52 X 12 X 6

BFL+CVBFL100 X 4

N G serie X 4

MAXIPACK®   

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

D
BF12+CV10BF12 X 12  X 6

B1K+CVB1K X 8  X 4

N IF serie X 10

S

SAM serie X 10

SPS serie X 10

SC serie X 10

V F500/N serie X 12

BERRIPACK®   

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

V F60 serie X 6

S BB serie X 6

NEW 
punnets + folding 

plastic crates 
combination



79

MAXIPACK®

IF110 (10 x 1 kg)

MAXIPACK®

BF12H27 (x 6)

CLAMIPACK®   

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

V F60/CL X 6

LUCKYPACK®   

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

D PAC4 X 4

JARDIPACK®   

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

D
FL10 X 4

FL12 X 6 X 2

VISIPACK®   

60 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 3060 x 40

100 x 120 ø mm

40 x 30 50 x 30

D

S10 X 9 X 4

FL18 X 8

FL16 X 9 X 4

FL9C18 X 4

BF12H27 (x 6)



www.groupeguillin.com
brochure

INDEX BY REFERENCES
AND MARKS

80

http://www.groupeguillin.com/


81

Index by marks

AGRIPACK® 
 

22
  

23

24
  

25

26
  

27

28

BERRIPACK® 
 

30
  

31

32
  

33

52

CLAMIPACK® 
 

15
  

16
 

CRUDIPACK® 
 

55
  

DISTRIPACK® 
 

18
 
19

 
29

FORMIPACK® 
 

20
 

GRAPIPACK® 
 

13
  

22

JARDIPACK® 
 

14
  

LUCKYPACK® 
 

12
  

MAXIPACK® 
 

37
  

38

39
  

48

49
  

50

51
  

52

MAXIPACK®   B1K   
34

MAXIPACK®   BF  
35

  
36

MAXIPACK®   SPF    
40

MAXIPACK®   SPM    
41

MAXIPACK®   SAM  
42

MAXIPACK®   SPS  
43

MAXIPACK®   SP400  
44

MAXIPACK®   SPL  
45

MAXIPACK®   SW  
45

MAXIPACK®   SPE  
46

MAXIPACK®   SC  
46

MINIPACK® 
 

66
  

NESTIPACK® 
 

71
  

72

73
  

74

75
  

76
 

NEXPAN® 
 

68
  

69

70

RAVIPACK® 
 

51
  

54

55
  

56

57
  

58

59
  

62

63
  

64

65

RAVIPACK®   S  
59

  
60

RAVIPACK®   VT   
58

 

RUBIPACK® 
 

17

VISIPACK® 
 

10
  

11

  

81

  



82

Index by references

10 69

25 69

58 69

60 69

65 69

68 69

70 69

73 69

160 69

170 69

750 65

7525 54

125g 64

150g 64

162-30 69

165-30 69

165-40 69

166-45 70

172-30 70

172-50 70

180g 64

2 Avocado Tray 61

2 cav Brassica Pack 66

200g 63

200g 64

222-30 70

222-37 70

25-26 69

250g 64

250g Deep Flat 65

250g Elements 64

250g Euro Punnet Lid 65

250g Smooth Wall 63

3-CAVITY BERRIPACK 32

300g 63

300g 64

350g 64

350g Euro 65

350g Smooth Wall 63

3CP 68

3DQ 59

3GVS 68

3ML 68

4’s Flat 63

4’s Flat 65

400g 65

400g Square 65

4AR 66

4DQ-65 59

4DQ-80 59

4G-38 68

4G* 68

4GN 68

4M 68

4MP 68

4MS 68

4MV 68

4P 68

4PR* 68

4PRG 68

4S27 70

4S37 70

4S47 70

500g 65

500Q53 48

500Q58 48

500Q63 48

500Q68 48

6AR 66

6KR 66

6M 68

70-40 69

73-32 69

73P-40 69

75-25 69

B

B17-10/45 62

B17-10/65 62

B1KC36 34

B1KH20** 34

B1KH40* 34

B1KH40/2* 34

B1KH40/3* 34

B1KH67 34

B1KH90 34

B245/25 62

B245/40 62

B245/40 62

B245/45 62

B245/65 62

B245/65 62

B245/80 62

B245/80 62

B245/95 62

B25-18/25* 62

B25-18/40* 62

B25-18/50* 62

Baby Button 63

BB-28 33

BB-35 33

BB-35 denestable 33

BB-42 33

BB-50 33

BB-50 denestable 33

BB-75 33

BB-LID 33

BF10H38 36

BF10H48 36

BF10H55 36

BF10H58 36

BF10H63 36

BF10H68 36

BF10H75 36

BF12H27 35

BF12H36 35

BF16H30 35

BF16H50 35

BF16H54 35

BF16H62 35

BF16RIMH34 35

BF18H55AT 35

BF18H60AT* 35

BFLH035H* 54

BFLH060H* 54

BFLH080H 54

BOL1818H53 55

BOL1818H70 55

BPR4 68

BPR4 lid [PET] 68

BSN70-25* 62

BSN70-40* 62

BSN70-45 RIG* 62



83

BSN70-50* 62

BSN70-65* 62

BT-25* 62

BT-40* 62

C

CAL675N 14

CALP470N 14

CP10H36** 25

CP18H40 55

CV10BF12 (lid) 35

CV21BF10 (lid) 36

CV21FO 48

CV21FO 51

CV5BF12 (lid) 35

CVB1K (lid) 34

CVB1K25 (lid) 34

CVBFL00 54

CVBFL25 54

CVBFL25AT 54

CVFR 48

CVFR 51

CVGR (lid) 22

CVK230H30E (lid) 66

CVPAF10 (lid) 25

CVPAF12 (lid) 25

CVPAF15 (lid) 23

CVPAF18 (lid) 25

CVPAF4 (lid) 27

CVPAF6 (lid) 26

CVPAF8 (lid) 26

CVRU (lid) 22

CVS10 (lid) 24

CVS16 (lid) 24

CVSH24AT (lid) 29

CVSH24ST (lid) 29

CVTUB10 (lid) 23

D

D 59

Deep Snack Pot 29

DN50 59

DN60 59

DN70 59

DN75 59

DN95 59

DQ105 59

DQ125 59

DQ35 59

DQ90 59

E

EN25 56

EN40 56

EN50 56

EN60 56

EN65 56

EN85 56

F

F1 70

F10 70

F10/30* 30

F10/40 30

F10/50 30

F10/54 30

F10/60 30

F10/70 30

F10/83 30

F1000/CL115 16

F1000/CL123 16

F1000/CL47 16

F1000/CL52 16

F1000/CL75 16

F1000/L110 52

F1000/L60 52

F1000/L75 52

F1000/L92 52

F1005/F105 39

F1005/F105 52

F1005/F75 39

F1005/F96 39

F12* 70

F12/CL120 18

F125/CL44 15

F125/I30 37

F13* 70

F19-12/TS40 31

F19-12/TS45 31

F19-12/TS50 31

F19-12/TS60 31

F19-12/TS70 31

F19-12/TS85 31

F2 70

F20/CL55 18

F20/CL85 18

F20/CL93 18

F24 70

F24/CL112 19

F24/CL122 19

F24/CL60 19

F24/CL70 19

F24/CL80 19

F24/CL90 19

F250/A34 37

F250/C60 37

F250/C75 37

F250/CL53 15

F250/CL75 15

F250/I34 37

F250/I44 37

F250/I49 37

F250/I49 52

F250/I60 37

F250/TS42 37

F250/TS45 37

F251/CL75 15

F3-38 65

F40/CL37 15

F40/CL47 15

F40/CL55 15

F40/CL75 15

F40/CL85 15

F40/TS36 31

F40/TS40 31

F40/TS50 31

F40/TS75 31

F41/CL34 15

F500/CL110 16

F500/CL130 16

F500/CL135 16

F500/CL53 16

F500/CL58 16

F500/CL80 16

F500/CL85 16

F500/CL90 16



84

Index by references

F500/F100 38

F500/F110 38

F500/F25 38

F500/F38 38

F500/F55 38

F500/F58 38

F500/F60 52

F500/F68 38

F500/F75 38

F500/F85 38

F500/N100 39

F500/N26 39

F500/N34 39

F500/N40 39

F500/N45 39

F500/N60 39

F500/N75 39

F500/N75 52

F500/N80 39

F501/CL80 16

F501/CL85 16

F501/CL90 16

F60/30 30

F60/40 30

F60/40 4C 30

F60/45* 30

F60/45* 52

F60/50 4C 30

F60/60 30

F60/70 30

F60/75 30

F60/75-2C 30

F60/80* 30

F60/80* 52

F60/CL130 15

F60/CL60 15

F60/CL78-4C 15

F60/CL85-2C 15

F60/CL90-4C  15

F60/CL95 15

FA45 50

FA50 50

FC/105E 51

FD/105 50

FD/110 50

FD/120 50

FD/92 50

FD/95 50

FK100 49

FK25 49

FK30 49

FK75 49

FK80 49

FK95 49

FL10C090L/6 14

FL10H075LA 14

FL10H090 14

FL10H110 14

FL10H130A 14

FL10H65L 14

FL12CA76* 14

FL12CAA88* 14

FL12H075L* 14

FL12H120 14

FL14H100 11

FL14H115 11

FL14H115A 11

FL14H80 11

FL14M10 11

FL16H115 10

FL16H50ST 10

FL16H58 10

FL16H68 10

FL16H75 10

FL16H75/3ST 10

FL16H90 10

FL17H74 10

FL18H093 10

FL4C22 11

FL4H80LST 14

FL8CB67 14

FL9C18 11

FM/38 49

FM/53 49

FM/58 49

FM/60 49

FM/62 49

FM/66 49

FM/68 49

FM/75 49

FO 70

FO/105 50

FO/110 50

FO/75 50

FO/92 50

FO/95 50

FOL/110 48

FOL/125 48

FOL/80 48

FOL/95 48

FR/20 51

FR/30 51

FR/40 51

FR/54 51

FR/65 51

FR/75 51

FR/85 51

FR/95 51

FR20 57

FR30 57

FR40 57

G

G105 56

G110 56

G50 56

G65 56

G70 56

G75 56

G90 56

GR0651* 22

GR0751 22

GR105 13

GR130 13

GR85 13

GRC10-500 13

GRC10-750 13

GRC8-750 13

H

HH25 20

HH45 20

I

IF/105 50



85

IF/110 50

IF/58 50

IF/602P 50

IF/75 50

IF/95 50

J

J4H110 14

J4H130 14

J4H75 14

J4H90 14

K

K730H30E* 66

L

L3 60

L50 48

L60 48

Large Tapered Herb 20

LID DQ28 59

LID4G [PET] 68

M

MB (lid) 32

MB43 32

MB56 32

Mini Snack Pot 29

P

P1-30 70

PAC10H66 12

PAC10H76 12

PAC10H91 12

PAC18H80 12

PAC4H130 12

PAC4H66 12

PAC4H85STF 12

PAC8H116 12

PAC8H78 12

PAC8H96 12

PAF10H100 25

PAF10H25/3* 28

PAF10H26 25

PAF10H42* 25

PAF10H48*   25

PAF10H48/2   28

PAF10H48/3 28

PAF10H54* 25

PAF10H65 25

PAF10H72*  25

PAF10H80    25

PAF12H23* 25

PAF12H33* 25

PAF15H26* 23

PAF15H26FP 23

PAF15H41* 23

PAF15H41FP* 23

PAF15H50 23

PAF18H73 25

PAF18H87* 25

PAF4H101 27

PAF4H45* 27

PAF4H55 27

PAF4H58/2 28

PAF4H73 27

PAF6CA57 28

PAF6CB45 28

PAF6H100 26

PAF6H36* 26

PAF6H36/2 28

PAF6H36/4 28

PAF6H40*   26

PAF6H40/3* 28

PAF6H48*   26

PAF6H51*   26

PAF6H51/2 28

PAF6H70AT   26

PAF8H110 26

PAF8H25*   26

PAF8H32*   26

PAF8H42*   26

PAF8H55*   26

PAF9C14 28

PAF9C16 28

PAF9C20 28

PAF9M10NFP 28

PYO 1 40

R

R1413TS52 54

R1413TS55 54

R1914H28 54

R2919H65A 54

RBS12H50        22

RBS12H60*      22

RC6H40 54

RC6H60 54

RC6H60/3* 54

RC6H70 54

RC6H90 54

Returnable plastic container 78

RT6H60 54

RT6H85 54

RT6H95 54

RU12H45* 22

RU18H68 17

RU191H51 17

RU191H55 17

RU191H62/2 17

RU191H64 17

RU191H85 17

RU238H54 17

RU238H78 17

RU238H90 17

RU238H95 17

S

S10-17 58

S10-20 58

S10-25 58

S10-32 58

S10-40 58

S10-50 58

S10-60 58

S10CL60 10

S10CL80 10

S10CL90 10

S10H40   24

S10H55*  24

S10H63   24

S10H75   24

S16H35   24

S16H70   24

SA100 57

SA125 57

SA35 57

SA40 57

SA50 57



86

Index by references

SA55 57

SA60 57

SA65 57

SA75 57

SA80 57

SA85 57

SA90 57

SAM30 42

SAM35-2 CAV 42

SAM40 42

SAM45-2 CAV 42

SAM50 42

SAM60 42

SAM70 42

SAM85 42

SATURN PEACHES 73

SC46 46

SC55 46

SD2 60

SD3 60

SE2 60

SE3 60

SE4 61

SE4 - SAL80 61

SE5 61

SF400 (lid) 44

SF500 (lid) 41

SF500 (lid) 46

SH2 60

SH24H109 29

SH24H80 29

SH6 61

Shallow Snack Pot 29

SJ2 60

SJ3 60

Small Tapered Herb 20

SN70-17 57

SN70-20 57

SN70-25 57

SN70-25/2 57

SN70-32 57

SN70-35 57

SN70-35/2 57

SN70-40 57

SN70-45 57

SN70-50 57

SN70-65 57

SN70-85 57

SN73-13 58

SN73-20 58

SN73-25 58

SN73-30 58

SN73-35 58

SN73-40 58

SN73-50 58

SN73-60 58

SN73-80 58

SP400-3 cavity 44

SP400-40 44

SP400-50 44

SP400-58 44

SP400-65 44

SP400-75 44

SP450-58 44

SPE30 46

SPE40 46

SPE50 46

SPE54 46

SPE60 46

SPE65 46

SPE70 46

SPE85 46

SPF500 Full Height 40

SPF500 Half Height 40

SPF500/25 40

SPF500/38 40

SPF500/58 40

SPF500/68 40

SPF500/76 40

SPL120 45

SPL56 45

SPL56 2 cavity 45

SPL56 3 cavity 45

SPL70 45

SPL85 45

SPM30 41

SPM40 41

SPM50 41

SPM50-70/30 Split Cavity 41

SPM70 41

SPM85 41

SPS Flat Lid 43

SPS40 43

SPS50 43

SPS50 Taster Corner 43

SPS56 43

SPS60 43

SPS70 43

SPS76 43

SPS85 43

SPS85 Taster Corner 43

SPS91 43

SPS98 43

SPT30 61

SPT42 61

SPT54 61

SPT60 61

ST2-25 61

ST2-25 2 CAV 61

ST2-40 61

STBP3-38 61

SW35 single cavity 45

SW40 single cavity 45

SW50 single cavity 45

SW58 single cavity 45

SW58 twin cavity 45

T

T10 (lid) 30

T1000/F25 48

T1000/F25 (lid) 39

T1000/F25 (lid) 52

T125 48

T125 (lid) 35

T125 (lid) 37

T125 (lid) 52

T19-12/P (lid) 31

T20 59

T25 59

T250 48

T250 (lid) 35

T250 (lid) 37

T250 (lid) 52



8787

T30 59

T40 59

T40/P (lid) 31

T47 59

T50/2 59

T500/A “N” 48

T500/A (lid) 36

T500/A (lid) 38

T500/A (lid) 52

T500/N (lid) 39

T500/N flat lid 39

T55 59

T60/14 (lid) 30

T60/50 4C (lid) 30

T60/P (lid) 30

T70 59

T85 59

TRAYS FOR AVOCADO 72

TRAYS FOR ELONGATED 
PEARS

74

TRAYS FOR GRAPES 72

TRAYS FOR KIWIS 71

TRAYS FOR MANGO 72

TRAYS FOR PAPAYA 
GOLDEN

72

TRAYS FOR PEARS 75

TRAYS FOR ROUND FRUITS 76

TS25 20

TS45 20

TU/4-28 59

TU25 59

TU30 59

TU35 59

TUB10H26 23

TUB10H36* 23

TUB10H41 23

TUB10H41FP 23

TUB13H41 23

TUC10H70 11

TUC12H85 11

U

U40/4 55

U50/3 55

U50/4 55

U50/4P 55

UN25 55

UN30 55

UN40 55

UN45 55

UN50 55

UN55 55

UN60 55

UN65 55

UN75 55

UN80 55

UN85 55

V

V20 55

V30 55

V30/3 55

V45 55

V75 55

V85 55

VT1-16 58

VT2-16 58

VT3-16 58

VT6-25 58

W

WTB50M 61

WVT10/30 61

Z

Z30 56

Z40 56

Z50 56

Z50/2 56

Z50/3 56

Z60 56

Z65 56

Z65/3 56



88

CONDITIONS GÉNÉRALES DE VENTE
Pour consulter

les Conditions Générales de Vente
de DYNAPLAST SAS

au Capital de 8 641 081€ � 
303 074 538 R.C.S. Auxerre 

Siège social : Rue Just Meisonasse - Zone Industrielle
FR - 89600 SAINT-FLORENTIN 

Voir le QR-Code ci-dessous
ou consultez notre site internet

www.groupeguillin.com
Rubrique Sociétés/Dynaplast

CONDIZIONI GENERALI DI VENDITA

Per consultare le condizioni di vendita
di NESPAK S.p.A. 

Capitale : 2 100 000 €
Reg. Imp. RA - CF - P. IVA 00383820396 

Sede : Via Damano, 1 - IT - 48024 MASSA LOMBARDA (RA)

Vedere il codice QR (risposta rapida)
di seguito riportato oppure

consultare il nostro sito
www.groupeguillin.com

Rubrica Società/Nespak Imballaggi

STANDAARD VOORWAARDEN VOOR 
DE VERKOOP VAN GOEDEREN

Om de algemene verkoopveoorwaarden van 
GUILLIN NEDERLAND B.V. te raadplegen

Kapitaal : 18 010 €� 
KVK NR 51060558 

Adres : Siliciumweg 3 - NL - 3812 SV  AMERSFOORT

Zie de QR code hieronder of bezoek onze 
website www.groupeguillin.com

Rubriek Ondernemingen/Guillin Nederland

DYNAPLAST

NESPAK

GUILLIN NEDERLAND

ALLGEMEINE VERKAUFS- UND 
LIEFERBEDINGUNGEN

Um zu befragen
die allgemeine verkaufs- und lieferbedingungen

GUILLIN DEUTSCHLAND GmbH
USt-IdNr.: DE815522051

Adresse : Ostring 57, Saarlouis, D-66740
Amtsgericht Saarbrücken HRB 101932

Siehe QR code nachstehendes oder befragen 
unsere website www.groupeguillin.com

Rubrik Firmen/Guillin Deutschland

GUILLIN DEUTSCHLAND

STANDARD TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
FOR THE SALE OF GOODS

To view the standard terms and conditions
of SHARPAK AYLESHAM Ltd 

Capital : 12 091 345 £ 
Company N°. 7394042 

Registered Office : Aylesham Industrial Estate
AYLESHAM - CANTERBURY - KENT CT3 3EF - UK

Please decode the following QR Code
or check our website

www.groupeguillin.com
Under: Subsidiaries/Sharpak Aylesham

CONDICIONES GENERALES DE VENTA

Para consultar las condiciones generales de 
venta de VERIPACK EMBALAJES S.L. 

Capital social : 460 000 €
CIF B 64223993 - Registro Mercantil de Barcelona,

Tomo 38633, Folio 82, Hoja B-329606 
Domicilio Social : Mogoda, 26-64, Polig. Ind. Can 

Salvatella - ES - 08210 BARBERA DEL VALLES

Ver el código QR aquí abajo
o consulte nuestra página web

www.groupeguillin.com
Rúbrica Empresas/Veripack Embalajes

WARUNKI HANDLOWE

Aby sprawdzić ogólne warunki sprzedaży
ANIS OPAKOWANIA Sp. zo.o. 

Kapital : 20 000 000 PLN 
KRS nr 0000202333 Warszawa - NIP : 9111852886 

Adres : UL. Przemyslowa 3 - PL - 56-400 OLEŚNICA 

Użyj poniższego QR kodu lub odwiedź  
naszą stronę internetową

www.groupeguillin.com
Zakładka Spółki/Anis Opakowania

SHARPAK AYLESHAM

VERIPACK

ANIS

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR THE SALE OF GOODS

http://www.groupeguillin.com/
http://www.groupeguillin.com/
http://www.groupeguillin.com/
http://www.groupeguillin.com/
http://www.groupeguillin.com/
http://www.groupeguillin.com/
http://www.groupeguillin.com/




Je
a

n
-P

a
u

l 
R

ic
h

e
l 

st
u

d
io

g
r 

  
 p

h
iq

u
e

01
-1

7

UL. PRZEMYSŁOWA 3 - 56-400 OLEŚNICA - POLSKA
TEL +48 (0)71 399 21 11 - FAX +48 (0)71 399 21 21

www.anis.pl

BP 128 - RUE JUST MEISONASSE - 89600 SAINT-FLORENTIN - FRANCE
TEL +33 (0)3 86 43 81 00 - FAX +33 (0)3 86 35 15 79

www.dynaplast.com

VIA DAMANO, 1 - 48024 MASSA LOMBARDA (RA) - ITALY
TEL +39 0545 97 97 97 -  FAX +39 0545 97 97 00

Aylesham Industrial Estate - Aylesham Kent CT3 3EF - UK
Tel. +44 (0)1304 840 581 - Fax +44 (0)1304 842 207

www.sharpakaylesham.com

Mogoda, 26-64 - Pol. Ind. Can Salvatella - 08210 Barberá del Vallés (Barcelona) - Spain
Tel. +34 93 729 20 10 - Fax +34 93 729 35 29

www.veripack.es

Siliciumweg 3 - 3812 SV Amersfoort - Nederland
Tel. +31 (0)33 46 56 262 - Fax +31 (0)33 44 50 562

www.guillinnederland.nl - info@guillinnederland.nl 

Guillin Deutschland GmbH - Ostring 57, D-66740 Saarlouis
Tel. +49 6831 48 77 565 - Fax +49 6831 48 77 882  
www.guillindeutschland.de - info@guillindeutschland.de

D E U T S C H L A N D

+48 (0)71 399 21 11
+48 (0)71 399 21 21
http://www.anis.pl/
+33 (0)3 86 43 81 00
+33 (0)3 86 35 15 79
http://www.dynaplast.com/
+39 0545 97 97 97
+39 0545 97 97 00
http://www.sharpakaylesham.com/
+34 93 729 20 10
+34 93 729 35 29
http://www.veripack.es/
+31 (0)33 46 56 262
+31 (0)33 44 50 562
http://www.guillinnederland.nl/
mailto:info@guillinnederland.nl
http://www.guillindeutschland.de/
mailto:info@guillindeutschland.de



